$899,000 - 110 Lakeview Drive, Keys Rm No. 303

MLS® #SK000569

$899,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,270 sqft
Single Family on 0.30 Acres

Crystal Lake, Keys Rm No. 303,
Saskatchewan

Welcome to a stunning modern waterfront
property in the Hamlet of Crystal Lake, SK!
Built in 2017, this home offers breathtaking
lake views from both the lower & upper decks
and offers over 2,000 developed sg. ft of living
space with walkout and lower level and garage
in floor heat. Prepare to be impressed by the
high-quality finishing and meticulous attention
to detail throughout this home. Every aspect
has been carefully considered, resulting in a
thoughtfully designed floor plan. The heart of
this home is the spectacular custom kitchen,
featuring ample high end cupboard space and
a butlera€™s pantry, quartz counters, large
island & quality appliances incl. gas range and
convection oven. Enjoy the abundance of
natural light that floods the space through the
large energy efficient windows with custom
blinds and patio doors on both the upper and
lower levels. The upper floor of this home
boasts a large master bedroom with beautiful
views of the pristine spring fed lake and a 2 pc
ensuite bath. The upper floors main 3 pc bath
includes a high-end steam shower that is
perfectly designed to relax and refresh. The
lower level with a family room, two bedrooms,
full bath and a recreation room that faces the
lake with a tiled walkout and fire pit provides
plenty of room to host family and friends. The
walkway down to the lake has been expertly
landscaped with a staircase that matches the
luxury and functionality of the home adding to
this properties lakeside appeal. Included in this
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listing is a 700 sq ft detached sleeping
guarters located just off the southwest corner
of the main house. Private Dock located
directly in front of the property. This property
truly has it all &€“ Ample parking &
double-attached garage, it's a dream home
that combines functionality with luxury. Fully
Furnished with high-end furnishing that
matches the luxurious look and feel of this
home makes this special place move in ready.
Make this Dream Home Yours! (id:6289)

Built in 2017

Essential Information

Listing # SK000569
Price $899,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,270

Acres 0.30

Year Built 2017

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Freehold
Style Bungalow

Community Information

Address 110 Lakeview Drive

Subdivision Crystal Lake

City Keys Rm No. 303

Province Saskatchewan

Postal Code S0A4A0

Amenities

Features Treed, Irregular lot size, Sump Pump

Parking Attached Garage, Gravel, Heated Garage, Parking Space(s)
# of Garages 1

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Waterfront



Interior

Appliances Washer, Refrigerator, Satellite Dish, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Alarm System, Freezer, Oven - Built-In, Window Coverings, Garage door
opener remote(s), Hood Fan, Storage Shed, Stove

Heating Natural gas Forced air, In Floor Heating, Other
Cooling Central air conditioning, Air exchanger
Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas

# of Stories 1

Has Basement Yes

Exterior

Exterior Features Lawn

Listing Details
Listing Office RE/MAX Bridge City Realty
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